Athlete

Basketball Dribbling
Name

Caiden Loose-lves
Ruby Bouza

CJ Brandon

David Crumly
Gabe Graber
Tanner Speth
Kamryn Westphal
Paige Flynn

Anna Sass

Noah Thornton
Tavia Olson
Andrew Tipton
Tyler Osborn
Grace Russell
Thomas Russell
Rose Brandon
Coby Fineran
Connor Schlichte
Bridgette Bissell
Jerome Stitts
Nicolas Lee
Brandon Sudbrock
Cole Quinlin
Sebastien Janelle
Christina Rasmussen
Ean Nobbs
Caroline Kauffman
Dallis Ebrecht
Megan Dannen
Jared Wulfekuhle
Tanisha Ebrecht
Wyatt Richers
Kaylee Holcomb
Kody Slife

Tyler Leech

Ricky Grace
Nathan Paulsen
Jesse Janssen
Jon Merrill

Mitchell Betsworth

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Score
149
84
66
4
155
143
115
108
101
92
83
76
74
65
59
31
159
158
148
144
128
124
124
114
105
84
84
80
80
49
37
36
33
228
145
141
126
108
106
104

Division
DB 8-11_01
DB 8-11_02
DB 8-11_03
DB 8-11_04

DB _12-15 05
DB 12-15 05
DB _12-15 06
DB _12-15 06
DB _12-15 06
DB 12-15 07
DB 12-15 07
DB _12-15 07
DB _12-15 08
DB _12-15 08
DB _12-15 08
DB 12-15 09
DB _16-21_10
DB _16-21_10
DB _16-21_10
DB _16-21_11
DB _16-21_11
DB 16-21_12
DB 16-21_12
DB 16-21_13
DB _16-21 13
DB 16-21_14
DB 16-21_14
DB 16-21_14
DB 16-21_14
DB 16-21_15
DB 16-21_16
DB 16-21_16
DB 16-21_16
DB 22-29 17
DB 22-29 18
DB 22-29 18
DB 22-29 18
DB 22-29 19
DB 22-29 19
DB 22-29 19

Place
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd



Athlete

Basketball Dribbling

Name
Matthew Trujillo

Stevie-Marie Janssen

Scott Erlbacher
Emily Brown
Bryan Shanks
Ross Robinson
Callaghan Hartnett

Dlelaney Brinkmeyer

Taylor Ahrens
Spencer Zumbach
Madison Ebrecht
Bradley Keding
Chance Franck
Darrol Ruark
Kadilobari Boona
Mia Neeson
Lindsey Jepsen
Myranda Drake
Robert White
Chelsea Sloan
Bradley Steines
Tammy Allbee
Adam Payne
Tina Jung

David Lawse
Mary Kate Prunty
Nathan Ridenour
Ryan Lenth

Aj Waddell

Britt Sandahl
Sarah Nussle
Katie Schneider
Tiffany Wunsch
Josh Davis
Clinton Main
Amanda Clement
Mitchell Dunn
Adrian Fosburgh
Kristyn Ford
Marvin Deerfield

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Score
102
101
101
100
99
97
87
87
87
84
83
78
76
73
65
63
50
42
25
8
154
136
135
125
120
119
115
112
99
98
96
95
89
89
86
84
80
79
75
75

Division
DB 22-29 20
DB 22-29 20
DB 22-29 20
DB _22-29 21
DB _22-29 21
DB 22-29 21
DB 22-29 22
DB 22-29 22
DB 22-29 22
DB 22-29 23
DB 22-29 23
DB 22-29 24
DB 22-29 24
DB 22-29 24
DB 22-29 25
DB 22-29 25
DB 22-29 26
DB 22-29 26
DB 22-29 27
DB 22-29 28
DB_30-50 29
DB_30-50 29
DB_30-50 29
DB_30-50_30
DB_30-50 30
DB_30-50_30
DB_30-50_31
DB_30-50_31
DB _30-50_31
DB_30-50_32
DB_30-50 32
DB_30-50_32
DB_30-50 33
DB_30-50_33
DB_30-50 34
DB_30-50_34
DB_30-50 34
DB_30-50_35
DB_30-50 35
DB_30-50_35

Place
1st
2nd (tie)
2nd (tie)
1st
2nd
3rd
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st (tie)
1st (tie)
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd (tie)
2nd (tie)



Athlete

Basketball Dribbling
Name

Cody Reineke

Nik Hawkins

Mike Nichols

Cody Trent
Charlotte Whitmore
Drew Brown
Teresa Buchanan
Steve Hansen
Carma Binning

Any Headington
Tammy Stone
Duane Frick

Role
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Score
72
66
55
25
22
20

162
117
101
96
41
34

Division
DB_30-50 35
DB_30-50_36
DB_30-50 36
DB_30-50_37
DB_30-50 37
DB_30-50_37

DB 51+ 38
DB 51+ 39
DB 51+ 39
DB 51+ 39
DB 51+ 40
DB 51+ 40

Place
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd



Coach

Basketball Dribbling

Name Role Score Division Place
Kristy Sheriff Coach 179 BD CH_01 1st
Sandy Young Coach 175 BD_CH_01 2nd



Fan

Basketball Dribbling
Name

Harriet Gulbranson
Dave Payne

Heidi Crawford
Thomas McTier
Maggie Carr
Debra Walderbach
Thomas Roob
Kenny Feldmann
Muriel Bush
Russell Clute

Role
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan
Fan

Score

165
150
121
81
80
70
67
63
45
19

Division
BD FAN_01
BD FAN_01
BD FAN_01
BD FAN_02
BD FAN_02
BD FAN_02
BD FAN_03
BD FAN_03
BD FAN_04
BD FAN_04

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd



Unified partner
Basketball Dribbling

Name Role Score Division Place
Tyler Gray Unified Partner 79 BD_UP_01 1st
BD_UP_02 1st

Natalie Rasmussen Unified Partner 180



